6 heures de SPA

04 May 2019 - Championnat du Monde d'Endurance FIA

Classement général épreuve

#
1

12

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

N°
8

31

29

97

51

92

82

67

71

95

91

81

Catégorie

LMP1

LMP1

LMP1

LMP2

LMP2

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE PRO

Team

TOYOTA GAZOO RACING
Rebellion Racing
TOYOTA GAZOO RACING
DRAGONSPEED
RACING TEAM
NEDERLAND
Aston Martin Racing
AF Corse
PORSCHE GT TEAM
BMW TEAM MTEK
Ford Chip Ganassi Team
USA
AF Corse
Aston Martin Racing

PORSCHE GT TEAM

BMW TEAM MTEK

O MICHELIN

MOTORSPFPORT
Pilote 1 Pilote 2
Buemi S. Nakajima K.
Jani N. Lotterer A.

CONWAY M. Kobayashi K.
POLE POSITION POLE POSITION
Gonzalez R. Maldonado P.
VAN EERD F. Van Der Garde G.
Lynn A. Martin M.

Pier Guidi A. CALADO J.
Christensen M. Estre K.

FARFUS A.
Priaulx A.
POLE POSITION
Rigon D.
Thiim N.

Lietz R.

Tomczyk M.
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Felix da Costa A.
TINCKNELL H.
POLE POSITION
BIRD S.
Sdrensen M.

Bruni G.

Catsburg N.

Pilote 3 Constructeur Véhicule

Alonso F. Toyota
Toyota TS 050 - Hybrid

SENNA B. REBELLION
Rebellion R13 - Gibson

Lopez J. Toyota
POLE POSITION Toyota TS 050 - Hybrid

Davison A. Oreca
Oreca 07 - Gibson

DE VRIES N. Dallara
Dallara P217 - Gibson

Aston Martin
Aston Martin Vantage AMR

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Porsche
Porsche 911 RSR

BMW
BMW M8 GTE

Ford
Ford GT

Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE EVO

Aston Martin
Aston Martin Vantage AMR

Porsche
Porsche 911 RSR

BMW
BMW M8 GTE

29 Apr. 2024 17h24

Manufacturier

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN




24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

N°
66

7

90

61

54

56

98

86

70

88

Catégorie

LMGTE PRO

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

LMGTE AM

O MICHELIN

HMOTORSFPRPORT
Team Pilote 1 Pilote 2
Ford Chip Ganassi Team Mu_cke S. Pla O.
USA
DEMPSEY-PROTON Ried C. PERAR.
RACING
TF SPORT Alers-Hankey E. Eastwood C.

POLE POSITION POLE POSITION

Clearwater racing GRIFFIN M. PEREZ-COMPANC L.
SPIRIT OF RACE Flohr T. Castellacci F.

TEAM PROJECT 1 Bergmeister J. Lindsey P.
Aston Martin Racing Dalla Lana P. Lamy P.
Gulf Racing Wainwright M. Barker B.

MR RACING Ishikawa M. Beretta O.
DEMPSEY-PROTON Roda G. Roda G.

RACING
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Pilote 3 Constructeur Véhicule
Ford
Ford GT
Campbell M. Porsche

Porsche 911 RSR

YOLUC S. Aston Martin
POLE POSITION Aston Martin Vantage

CRESSONI M. Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE

Fisichella G. Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE

Perfetti E. Porsche
Porsche 911 RSR

LAUDA M. Aston Martin
Aston Martin Vantage

PREINING T. Porsche
Porsche 911 RSR

Cheever E. Ferrari
Ferrari 488 GTE

Cairoli M. Porsche
Porsche 911 RSR

29 Apr. 2024 17h24

Manufacturier

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN




